Nanowave Technologies Inc.  •  425 Horner Avenue  •  Etobicoke, Ontario M8W 4W3 Canada
Tel 416 252-5602  •  Fax 416 252-7077  •  www.nanowavetech.com
09/02
1
Single Layer Ceramic (SLC) Capacitors
Nanowave Overview
Nanowave Technologies Inc. utilizes its vertically integrated thin film technologies to build Passive
Microwave Components. Our Single Layer Ceramic (SLC) Capacitors, using proprietary thin film

09/02
4
How to Order
Example: 100pF SLC   (SB1A100K04G50V20x20)
Type No. of
Elements
Dielectric
Type
Value per
Element
Tolerance Thickness Surface
Metalization
Voltage Length &
Width
SB 1 A 100 K 04 G 50V 20X20
Type:
SB=Single layer Border
SN=Single layer No Border
No. of elements:
1=single          2=1x2
3=1x3             4=1x4
Dielectric type
A : Temperature coefficient   +/-15% (–55°C to +125°C)
B : Temperature coefficient   +/-25% (–55°C to +125°C)
Value per Element:
Capacitance per element in pF (3 number code).
Tolerance:  Per EIA Standard
G=+/-2%       J=+/-5%
K=+/-10%     M=+/-20%
Thickness:  Dielectric thickness in Mils. (2 number code)
Surface metalization :  Top and Bottom metalization
G=Ni/Au
Rated Voltage: 16V,  50V
Length & Width: